
22A 
AM ROUTE CRATER ROUTE #22 

CAT BUS 
BUS #215577 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 1 of 1 

7:43 12102 HWY 234 

7:44 12394 HWY 234 

7:46 12524 HWY 234 

7:47 12880 HWY 234 

7:48 14643 HWY 234 

7:53 268 UPPER RIVER RD 

7:57 6101 FOLEY LANE 

8:02 6107 FOLEY LN 

8:03 6039 FOLEY LN  

8:06 9866 BLACKWELL RD  

8:07 9565 BLACK WELL RD 

8:15 9982 BLACKWELL RD 

8:16 9915 BLACKWELL RD  

8:17 9903 BLACKWELL RD  

8:18 10101 BLACKWELL RD 

8:19 10774 BLACKWELL RD 

8:19 10465 BLACKWELL RD 

8:20 10483 BLACKWELL RD 

8:20 11427 BLACKWELL MRD 

8:21 11524 BLACKWELL RD 

8:25 HANBY MIDDLE SCHOOL TRANSFER RT 22 KIDS ONLY 

8:40 CRATER HIGH SCHOOL 

 


